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Name of Listed Entity:Metropolis Healthcare Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: METROPOLIS
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2020
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Categ Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held No. Sha Number of Number of Num
o ory o£ o£ fully gf shares nos. ng asa % in each class of securities of reh Locked in Shares ber
r share share | paid up artl | underlying shares o total Sha oldi shares pledged or of
(” older () shares equit | Depository held (calculated (1X] Outsta| of otherwise in

(1) held share | Receipts (Vi] = per SCRR, conve| secu Xm encumbered demat
V] held (Vi] [(IVR{V]+ 1957] securi| _perc XTI ed
V] (VI (v (inclu| dilu
As a % of No of Voting Total —{{fa7rT—°¢| No.(a] | Asa | No.(a] [Asa
[A+B+C2) Rights gsa [ x] - % % of | XIV
Clas s cl | Tot al ( A°+° A ( A)s of tota
eg: X as q) AF tot I
s 2)+C al Sha
e Sha res
9 res hel
y hel d
d (b)
(b)

A Promoter |4 25752991 |0 0 25752991 |50.57 25752991 |0 [2575299 |50.57 |0 50.5 |10167768 |39.48 |1400000 |5.44 |25752
& 1 7 991
Promoter
Group

B Public 29714 25175935 |0 0 25175935 |49.43 25175935 |0 [2517593 |49.43 |0 494 |0 0 25175

5 3 933

C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-

Non Public

C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs

C2 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 29718 50928926 |0 0 50928926 |100 50928926 |0 [5092892 |100 0 100 [10167768 |19.96 {1400000 [2.75 |50928

6 924




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. of | No. of Par] Nos. of Total Share | Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdi| Number of Number of | Number of
of the shareh| fully pai shares nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders | older | paid equ| underlyin | shares calcul (1X] Underlyin assuming shares pledged or | shares held
[()) () up sha| Depositor| held das Outstandin full (Xm) otherwise in
equity held | Receipts (VIT= SCRR convertibl | _conversion encumbere | dematerializ
share (V) (vi) IV+V+VI) 195 securities of (Xxim) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights | Tot (including | convertibl | No. Asa | No. | Asa (X1V]
(1v) Asa% al Warrants]| securities{| (a) % (a) %
(A;-‘?I-Ifl aos/ (X] as at f f
/| Clas Clas | Tot a percentag o o,
of of diluted
sX sY | al Tot share tot tot
‘;1[ c%ltal) al al
ot =
ing [VIlJ+{X] as Sha sha
rig % of res res
hts A+B+C2 hel hel
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 2 3907090 [0 3907090 7.67 3907090 390709 7.67 0 7.67 0 0 23992 6.14 (3907090
u undivided (0] 0 9
Family
Sushil Kanubhai |1 3725245 [0 3725245 7.31 3725240 372524(7.31 0 7.31 0 0 23992 16.44 (3725245
Shah 5 5 9
Ameera Sushil 1 181845 0 181845 0.36 1818450 181845(0.36 |0 0.36 0 0 0 0 181845
Shah
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 2 21845901 [0 21845901 [42.89 2184590 218459 {42.89 0 42.89 10167768 46.54 {11600|5.31 (21845901
(specify) 01 01 71
Bodies 1 15691216 |0 15691216 (30.81 (1569120 156912 (30.81 |0 30.81 10167768 64.8 |11600(7.39 (15691216
Corporate 16 16 71
Metz Advisory [1 15691216 |0 15691216 (30.81 (1569120 156912 (30.81 |0 30.81 10167768 64.8 |11600(7.39 (15691216
LLP 16 16 71
Person Acting in (1 6154685 |0 6154685 12.08 (6154680 615468 (12.08 0 12.08 0 0 0 0 6154685
Concert 5 5
Duru Sushil Shah[1 6154685 |0 6154685 12.08 (6154680 615468 (12.08 |0 12.08 0 0 0 0 6154685




5 5
Sub-Total (A)(1) |4 25752991 |0 0 25752991 [50.57 (2575290 257529 (50.57 0 50.57 10167768 39.48 [14000 (5.44 (25752991
91 91 00
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 o] 0 o] 0 0 0
Individuals (Non-|0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 o] 0 0 0 o] 0 o] 0 0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio|0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e IAny Other (0] (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 o] 0 0 0 o] 0 o] 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 25752991 |0 0 25752991 |50.57 (2575290 257529 (50.57 0 50.57 10167768 39.48 {14000 (5.44 (25752991
Shareholding of 91 91 00

Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Ncg,‘;fg%’ tﬁe Ng;- No. of Par Nos. of Total Shar N‘;,ng’c ﬁf; ;g’sg”(’)? féggr‘;.sﬁgse’d No. of| Total N“';Zbe’ Number Numbc.er
Shareholders | share | fully tly shares nos. ehol (IX) Shares| sharehold Locked of Shares | of equity
(1) olger paid up pai underlyi shares ding Underl| in g,asa shZ,res pledged shares
() equity d- ng held % ying % (X or held in
share s up Deposito Vil = calcu | No of Voting Rights Total |Outsta| assuming | N |As@ | No. [Asa| gemgteri
held (IV) | equ ry IV+V+VI late as a | nding full o. % (No | % aliz ed
ity Receipts das | classx | cla | Total % of |conver| conversio | (a of taf’ of form
sha (vi) per o Total | tible | n of ) | tot | pli | to ] gy
res SCR Y Voti |securitil convertib al ca | tal
hel R, ng es le Sha | ble | sh
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ (18 7028821 (0 0 7028821 13.8 7028821 |0 7028821 [13.8 0 13.8 0 0 7028821
Aditya Birla Sun |1 2393308 0 0 2393308 4.7 2393308 |0 2393308 4.7 0 4.7 0 0 2393308
Life Trustee
Private Limited
A/C Aditya Birla
Sun Life Equity
Fund
Uti - Equity Fund[1 1684509 |0 0 1684509 3.31 1684509 |0 1684509 [3.31 0 3.31 0 0 1684509
Icici Prudential [1 645875 [0 0 645875 1.27 645875 |0 645875 |1.27 0 1.27 0 0 645875
Midcap Fund
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 7 393381 [0 0 393381 0.77 393381 |0 393381 [0.77 0 0.77 0 0 393381
Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio[144 1295382110 0 12953821 [25.44 |12953821(0 1295382125.44 0 25.44 0 0 12953821
Investors
Smallcap World |1 3872946 0 0 3872946 7.6 3872946 |0 3872946 |7.6 0 7.6 0 0 3872946
Fund, Inc
Wasatch 1 629362 [0 0 629362 1.24 629362 |0 629362 [1.24 0 1.24 0 0 629362
International
Opportunities
Fund
Fundsmith 1 624462 0 0 624462 1.23 624462 |0 624462 |1.23 0 1.23 0 0 624462
Emerging
Equities Trust Plc
Financial 1 159 0 0 159 0 159 0 159 0 0 (0] 0 0 159




Institutions/
Banks

Insurance
Companies

1082076

1082076

2.12

1082076

1082076

2.12

2.12

1082076

Max Life
Insurance
Company
Limited A/C -
Ulif01108/02/07
lifegrwsup104 -
Growth Super
Fund

783566

783566

1.54

783566

783566

1.54

1.54

783566

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

IAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

174

21458258

[=)

21458258

42.13

21458258

o

21458258

42.13

[=)

42.13

o

21458258

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0

0

0

0

o

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

27170

2138474

2138474

4.2

2138474

2138474

4.2

4.2

2138472

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

27169

1888474

o[o[o|o

1888474

3.71

1888474

1888474

3.71

[l [=}I=]=]

3.71

[} =}l [=][=]

o|o[O|O

1888472

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

250000

250000

0.49

250000

250000

0.49

0.49

250000

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts

w

722

722

722

722

722




Overseas (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 2367 (1578481 0 1578481 3.1 1578481 |0 1578481 3.1 0 3.1 0 1578481
(specify)

Bodies 365 1296691 |0 1296691  [2.55 1296691 |0 1296691 [2.55 0 2.55 0 1296691
Corporate

Bright Star 1 891274 0 891274 1.75 891274 |0 891274 (1.75 0 1.75 0 891274
Investments

Private Limited

Clearing 67 56074 O 56074 0.11 56074 0 56074 0.11 0 0.11 0 56074
Members

HUF 844 75898 0 75898 0.15 75898 0 75898 0.15 0 0.15 0 75898
Non-Resident {1090 149777 [0 149777 0.29 149777 |0 149777 |0.29 0 0.29 0 149777
Indian (NRI)

Trusts 1 41 0 41 0 41 0 41 0 0 (0] 0 41
Sub-Total (B)(3) 29540 [3717677 [0 3717677 [7.3 3717677 |0 3717677 (7.3 0 7.3 0 3717675
Total Public 29714 251759350 25175935 49.43 (251759350 25175935149.43 |0 49.43 (0] 25175933
Shareholding

(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & No. of | No. o, Partly Nos. of | Total Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number o
of the shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders | older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate (1X] Underlyin g,asa% shares pledged or| shares hel
() () up shares | Depositor| [VII= d as per Outstandin| assuming (Xi) otherwise in
equity] held Receipts | IV+V+VI|  SCRR, convertibl full encumbere| dematerial
share (V) (vi) )] 1957 securities | conversion (XI) ed form
s held As a % of| No of Voting Total (including 0, No. [Asa [ No. | Asa (XIv)
(1v) (A+B+C2)| Rights as a Warrants]| convertibl % (N | %of (Not
(Vi) % of (X] securities ( Applicable
Clas | Clas | To ‘7;°t‘?” asa of | o | total | )
otin percentag
sX sY ZI %’ of diluted tot t | shar
rights share” al |ap | es
capita :
(XT) Sha | pli | held
Custodian/DR [0 (0] 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 (0] 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- (0] 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Nationality | Details gj holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct of Date of creation
indirect /. acquisition of
significant
beneficial
Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise off Exercise of interest

distributable control significant
dividend or any influence
other distribution

Duru Sushil Shah|india 42.89 0 0

Metz Advisory [India 42.89 Yes Yes 08-Sep-2018

LLP

lAmeera Sushil  [India 31.17 0 (0]

Shah

Metz Advisory [India 31.17 Yes Yes 08-Sep-2018

LLP

Table II- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held
Table Ill- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held

Table lll- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




