- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Metropolis Healthcare Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: METROPOLIS
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2020
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S.	Particulars	Yes/No	
No.			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (1)	Categ ory of shareh older (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partl equit share held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)∓(V)+ (VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total (calculated per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	in eac	h clas	oting Rights ss of securi (IX)	s held ties	No. of Sha Outsta conve securi (inclu	secu perc dilu	Number Locked share (XII)	in s	Numbe Share pledge otherwis encumbe (XIII	es d or se red	Num ber of in demat ed
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of V Right Clas s eg: X	oting s Cl as s e g: y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	<u> </u>	(XI) (XI) As (A+ B+C 2)	No. (a)	As a % of tot al Sha r es hel d (b)	No. (a)	As a % of tota I Sha re s hel d (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	25752991	0	0	25752991	50.57	25752991	0	2575299 1	50.57		50.5 7	10167768	39.48	1400000		25752 991
В	Public	29714	25175935	0	0	25175935	49.43	25175935	0	2517593 5	49.43		49.4 3	0	0			25175 933
C	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	29718	50928926	0	0	50928926	100	50928926	0	5092892 6	100	0	100	10167768	19.96	1400000		50928 924

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	No. of	No. of	Par	Nos. of	Total	Share			oting Rig		No. of	Shareholdi		r of	Num	ber of	
	of the	shareh older	fully	paid		nos.	ding			s of secu	rities	Shares Underlyin	g, as a %				ares	equity
	Shareholders (I)	(111)	paid up	equ sha			calcul d as	-	(1	X) ⁻		Outstandin	assuming full	share: (XI		othe	ged or erwise	shares held in
	(-7	(,	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR					convertibl	conversion	1	,	encu	mbere	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957		Vation	Diskto	Tat	securities	of	No	4.0.01		///) // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	ed form
			s held (IV)	-			As a %	ΝΟΟ	Voting	Rights	Tot al	(including Warrants)		No. (a)	As a	No. (a)	As a	(XIV)
			(,				(A+B+				as a %	(X)	as a	(*)	%	1,	%	
								Clas	Clas	Tot	a %		percentag of diluted	-	of		of	
								s X	s Y	al	of Tot		share		tot		tot	
											al		capital)		al		al	
											Vot		(XI) = (VII)+(X) as	-	Sha		sha	
											ing rig hts		% of		r es		re s	
											hts		A+B+C2		hel		hel	
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals/Hind	2	3907090	0	0	3907090	7.67	390709	0	390709	7.67	0	7.67	0	0	23992	6.14	3907090
	u undivided							0		0						9		
	Family									-								
	Sushil Kanubhai	1	3725245	0	0	3725245	7.31	372524	0	372524	7 31	0	7.31	0	0	23992	6 44	3725245
	Shah	1	5725245	U U	0	5725245	/.51	5/2524	0	572524	/.51	C C	/.51	U	U	9	0.44	5725245
		1	101045	0	0	101045	0.36	181845	0	5 181845	0.26	0	0.36	0	0	-	0	181845
		T	181845	U	0	181845	0.50	101045	0	101045	0.50	0	0.50	U	U	U	U	101045
	Shah	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	о	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s)																	
с	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																	
	Banks																	
d	Any Other	2	21845901	0	0	21845901	42.89	218459	0	218459	42.89	0	42.89	10167768	46.54	11600	5.31	21845901
	(specify)							01		01						71		
	Bodies	1	15691216	0	0	15691216	30.81	156912		156912	30.81	0	30.81	10167768	64.8	11600	7.39	15691216
	Corporate							16		16						71		
		1	15691216	0	0	15691216	30.81	156912	0	156912	30.81	0	30.81	10167768	64.8	11600	7 39	15691216
	LLP	-						16	-	16	50.01	Ĩ				71		
	Person Acting in	1	6154685	0	0	6154685	12.08	615468	0	615468	12 08	0	12.08	0	0		0	6154685
	Concert	±	0104000	Ŭ		0134003	12.00	513400	C C	C 213408	12.00	ř	12.00		Ĭ		Ŭ	0104000
		1		6	0	C154C05	12.00		0		12.00	0	12.00	0	0	0	0	C1F4C0F
	Duru Sushil Shah	T	6154685	U	ν	6154685	12.08	615468	U	615468	12.08	U	12.08	0	U	U	U	6154685

								Г		Г								
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	4	25752991	0	0	25752991	50.57	5 257529 91	0	5 257529 91	50.57	0	50.57	10167768		14000 00	5.44	25752991
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
;	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	25752991	0	0	25752991	50.57	257529 91		257529 91	50.57	0	50.57	10167768		14000 00	5.44	25752991

	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. of share	No. of fully	Par tly	Nos. of shares	t showing sh Total nos.	Shar ehol	Numbe	er of Vo	oting Right ss of securi (IX)	s held	No. of Shares	Total sharehold		nber of ked	Num of She		Number of equity
	(1)	h older (III)	paid up equity	pai d-	underlyi ng	shares held	ding %					Underl ying	ing,asa %	i sha	n ares (II)	pled <u>o</u> or	ged	shares held in
			share s held (IV)	up equ ity sha	Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	<u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	calcu late d as per	No of V Class X	Cla	Rights Total	Total as a % of Total	Outsta nding conver tible	assuming full conversio n of	N o. (a	As a % of tot	No. (No t ap pli	As a % of to	demateri aliz ed form (XIV)
				res	(0)		SCR		ss Y		Voti	securiti	convertib	/	al Sha	ca ble	tal sh	(/////
				hel			R,				ng	es	le	-		Die	511	
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	•	0	0	0			0
а	,	18		0	0	7028821	13.8	_	0		13.8		13.8	0	0			7028821
	Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Equity Fund	1	2393308		0	2393308	4.7		0	2393308			4.7	0	0			2393308
	Uti - Equity Fund	1	1684509	0	0	1684509	3.31	1684509	0	1684509	3.31	0	3.31	0	0			1684509
	lcici Prudential Midcap Fund	1	645875	0	0	645875	1.27	645875	0	645875	1.27	0	1.27	0	0			645875
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds	7	393381	0	0	393381	0.77	393381	0	393381	0.77	0	0.77	0	0			393381
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio	144	12953821	0	0	12953821	25.44	12953821	0	12953821	25.44	0	25.44	0	0			12953821
	Smallcap World Fund, Inc	1	3872946	0	0	3872946	7.6	3872946	0	3872946	7.6	0	7.6	0	0			3872946
	Wasatch International Opportunities Fund	1	629362	0	0	629362	1.24	629362	0	629362	1.24	0	1.24	0	0			629362
	Fundsmith Emerging Equities Trust Plo	1	624462	0	0	624462	1.23	624462	0	624462	1.23	0	1.23	0	0			624462
f	Financial	1	159	0	0	159	0	159	0	159	0	0	0	0	0			159

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Institutions/ Banks															
g	Insurance Companies	4	1082076	0	0	1082076	2.12	1082076	0	1082076	2.12	0	2.12	0	0	1082076
	Max Life Insurance Company Limited A/C - Ulif01108/02/07 lifegrwsup104 - Growth Super Fund			0	0	783566	1.54	783566	0		1.54	0	1.54	0	0	783566
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	174	21458258	0	0	21458258	42.13	21458258	0	21458258	42.13	0	42.13	0	0	21458258
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals -	27170	2138474	0	0	2138474	4.2	2138474	0	2138474	4.2	0	4.2	0	0	2138472
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	27169	1888474		0	1888474	3.71		0	1888474		0	3.71	0	0	1888472
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	250000	0	0	250000	0.49	250000	0	250000	0.49	0	0.49	0	0	250000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	3	722	0	0	722	0	722	0	722	0	0	0	0	0	722

d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories															
	(holding DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)			-			-									
e	Any Other (specify)	2367	1578481	0	0	1578481	3.1	1578481	0	1578481	3.1	0	3.1	0	0	1578481
	Bodies Corporate	365	1296691	0	0	1296691	2.55	1296691	0	1296691	2.55	0	2.55	0	0	1296691
	Bright Star Investments Private Limited	1	891274	0	0	891274	1.75	891274	0	891274	1.75	0	1.75	0	0	891274
	Clearing Members	67	56074	0	0	56074	0.11	56074	0	56074	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	56074
	HUF	844	75898	0	0	75898	0.15	75898	0	75898	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	75898
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1090	149777	0	0	149777	0.29	149777	0	149777	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	149777
	Trusts	1	41	0	0	41	0	41	0	41	0	0	0	0	0	41
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	29540	3717677	0	0	3717677	7.3	3717677	0	3717677	7.3	0	7.3	0	0	3717675
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)	29714	25175935	0	0	25175935	49.43	25175935	0	25175935	49.43	0	49.43	0	0	25175933

	Category &	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Num	ber of V	oting	Rights	No. of	Total		nber of		nber of	
	ōf the	shareh		paid-up		shares	ding %				curities	Shares	shareholdi		ked in		nares	equity
	Shareholders	older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlyin Depositor		calculate d as per		(1.	X)		Underlyin Outstandin	g , as a % assuming	Shi X	ares (11)	piec	agea or erwise	shares held in
	(1)	(111)	equity		Receipts		SCRR.					convertibl	full	(/	<i>""</i>		imbere	
			share	(V)	(VI))	1957					securities	conversion				(III)	ed form
			s held				🛛 As a % of	No of	Voting s		Total	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Ás a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)	Right	s		as a % of		convertibl		%	(N	% of	(Not
							<u>(VIII)</u>				Total	(X)	<u>securities (</u> as a		of	o	total	Applicable
								Clas	Clas	То	Votin	-	percentag					/
								s X	s Y	t al		-	of diluted		tot	t	shar	
										u,	rights		share		al	ар	es	
													capital) (XI)		Sha	pli	held	
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																	
2	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																	
	(under SEBI																	
	(Share based																	
	r I																	
	Employee																	
	Benefit)																	
	Regulations,																	
	2014)																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter- Non																	
	Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	Nationality			nt of the SBO in the re			Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial
			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	interest
1	Duru Sushil Shah	India	42.89	0	0			
A	Metz Advisory LLP	India	42.89			Yes	Yes	08-Sep-2018
2	Ameera Sushil Shah	India	31.17	0	0			
A	Metz Advisory LLP	India	31.17			Yes	Yes	08-Sep-2018

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in						
demat/unclaimed suspense acco	ount, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in					
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the sha	reholders acting as persons in Co	ncert including their Shareholding	
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %